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Concept: 

Starring: 

Race/Culture: Realm: Yr:

Quote: 

Personality: 
Features: 
Clothing: 

Pulse
(10 + 5/Rank)

Hindrances 

Starting Edges

Advances
5
10
15
20

25
30
35
40

45
50
55
60

65
70
75
80

90
100
110
120

130
140
150
160
170
180

S

V

H

L

D

N S
L DV H

Total Weight Carried:

Armour

Gear Wt Wt

WtProt

WtClose/RangedShield

Attacks RoF ShotsRange Dmg Wt
/

/

/

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Covers:

Covers:

Covers:

Unarmed Str

Fatigue

– – – – – –

Encumbrance 
0 

(Str x 5) 

-1 
(Str x 10) 

-2 
(Str x 15) 

-3 
(Str x 20) 

Just... 
A Few... 
Steps! 

(Str x 25) 

Agility 

Smarts 

Spirit 

Strength 

Derived Attributes 

Vigour 

Climbing 

Driving 

Fighting 

Investigation 

Gambling 

Guts 

Healing 

Intimidation 

Kn 

Notice 

Lockpicking 

Persuasion 

Piloting 

Riding 

Boating 

Repair 

Shooting 

Stealth 

Swimming 

Streetwise 

Survival 

Taunt 

Tracking 

Throwing 

8 10 1264

Kn 

Kn 

Languages 

Pace

Charisma Common Knowledge Modifier

Bennies (Run)

Parry 
(Half Fightng + 2)

Toughness
(Half Vigour + 2)

Armoured 
(Toughness + 
Chest Armour)

Pulse 
Recovery vs. Shaken Soak Bonus

+

8 10 1264 +

8 10 1264 +

8 10 1264 +

8 10 1264 +

+

Portrait/Symbol/Telesma

Money

Permanent Injuries

Damage

-1 -2
Wounds

-1 -2 -3 X

-3 X

Misc. Bonuses/Combat Notes
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